
Rs. in Lakhs
Quarter Ended Half Year Endecl

31-n3-202030-09-2020 30-06-2020 30-09-20'19 30-09.2020 30-09-2019

lncome
a) Revenue from Operations

lnterest lncome

Dividend

Nel Carn on FairValue Change

CapilalGain

b) Orher lncome

Totalincome
Il. Expenses

(a) Changes in inventories offinished goods,

work-in-progress and stock in trade

(b) Empioyee benefits expenses

(c) Finance Costs

(d) Depreciation and amortisation expenses

(e) Other expenses

Totalexpenses

lll. Profit / lloss) befo.e exceptional itefiE of lax ( I - ll )

lV. Exceptional lterE

V. Profit / (Loss) Ordinary Activities before Tax ( lll + lV )

Vl, Tax Expenses

(a) Current Tax / (Credit)-Net of MAT credit entitelment

(b) Deferred Tax / (Credit)

Vll. Net Profiu(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (V - Vl)

Vlll other Comprehensive tncome (Nei oi taxl

lx. Total comprehensive inCome ( Vtt i Vitt )

X. Paid-up Equity Share Capital ( Face Value of Rs. 1O/- per share )

Xl. Earnings per share

(1) Basic

12) Diluted

,?3_27

4-75

9.99

1q.01

5.46

3.93

5.81

15.20

2.81

2.a'l

(0.14)

3.25

(88.81)

(sa.s6)

20o.0o

3.54

4.69

8.23

(11.71)

2.60

2.0G

r-os)

rE.2a

15.2S

0.02

0.93

14.33

223.39

237.72

5.60

11.06

16.66

6.81

9.44

9.99

i6.2a

(6.25)

6.53

7.87

8.15

10.16

11.53

0.97

,r 66

16.13

32.2X

12.39

0.33

6r.os

23.10

1.90

I t.49

68.81

o.r3)

(z.ztl

0.51

15.79

(r4.03)

(536.41)

(s60.54)

200.00

6.63

5.34

0.49

2.80

'!!,26

1.40

140

12.32)

3.?2

1or.a6

106.28

200 00

(5.441

10.51

0.98

71.G2

11.O4

1'1.04

0.35

10.69

(67.4i)

\9612)

200.00

0.s3

0.53

18.09

18.rX)

0.o2

11.98

131.5S

152.i6

0.49

200.00 200.00

0.88

0.88

0.16

0.16

0-72

o.72

0.19

019

(1.20)

(1.20)

REMI SECURITIES LIMITED
Reod. Office:Rel1li House Plot No.1i. Colno Industriol Estote.60reooon (Eost). Mumboi -400063

crN-L65990MH1 973PLC01 6601
SJ^TE1$EN]I9E STANDLONE U]AUD{EqEIN4Nq4I AESUI-Ig (!&OVISION,4L ) FOR THE QU^RTER ENDED !SI{ SEIIE4EEB.?Q?Q

Conrd...--....2.



i2l
NOTES:
1. STANDALONE STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES ( Rs. in Lakhs )

Particulars
As at

30-09-2020
As at

3',t-03-2020
( Unaudited ) ( Audited )

(1)

ASSETS

FINANCIAL ASSETS
(a) Cash and cash equivalents

(b) Receivables

(c) Loans

(d) lnvestments

(e) Other Financial Assets

NON-FINANCIAL ASSETS
(a) lnventories

(b) Defened Tax Assets ( Net )

(c) Other Non Current lnvestments

(d) Long Term Loans & Advances

(2t

127 .66

0.39

156.20

107.64

115.46

186.99

960.29

0.46

111.18

0.40

62.88

92.60

109.21

187 .48

938.86

0.46

Total Assets 1,655.09 't,503.07

II. LIBILITIES & EQUITY

(1I FINANCIALLIABILITIES
(a) Short Term Bonowing

(b) Payable

(c) Other Financial Liabilities

l2l

Liabilities

NON.FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
(a) Provisions

Equitv
(a) Equity Share Capital

(b) Other Equity

(3)

0.94

2.00

3.36

200.00

1,448.79

0.81

2.38

3.25

200.00

1,296.63

Total Eqqity-an-d Liabilities 1.655.09 1,503.07

Contd.....,.,.3.



:3:

( < ln Lacs)

3. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with lndian Accounting
Standard ( "lnd As" ) notified under the companies (lndian Accounting Standard) (Amendment), Rules

2015 prescribed under section 1 33 of the Companies Act, 201 3 and other Recognised Accounting
Practices and Policies to the extend applicable.

4. The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committie and approved by the Board of
Directors at their meeting held on 11th November 2020.

5. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/recasVreclassified, wherever necessary.
//

Mumboi

11ih Nov, 2020

2.STAN
30-09-2020 31-03-2020

A. CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Net Profit / ( Loss ) before tax and extra - ordinary items
Adiustment For
Other lncome
Dividend
Capital Gains
Operating Profit before Working Capital Changes ""
Adiustment For
Trade and other receivables
lnventories
Trade Payable and Provision
Cash Generated from Operations
Direct Taxes Paid
Cash flow before extra ordinary items
Extra ordinary ltems
Net Cash from operating Activities ( A )

B, CASH FLOW FROM INVESTMENTS ACTIVITIES
Purchase of lnvestments
Sale of lnvestments
Other lncome
Dividend
lncrease in Value of lnvestent
Capital Gain
Net Cash used in lnvesting Activities ( B )

C. CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES
Proceeds from Equity Shares lssued
Proceeds from Long Term Loans & Advanced
Repayment of Short Term Loan
Net Cash used in Financing Activities ( C )
Net Cash and Cash Equivalents
Cash & Cash Equivalents as at (Closing Balance)
Cash & Cash Equivalents as at (Opening Balance)
Net lncrease/Decrease in Cash and Cash EquivalenG

18.09

(e.44)
(9.99)

(0.33)
(32 23\
(12.39\

(7 73\

(1.34)

(108.35)
(6 25)
(0.14)

(52.68)

(34.28)

245
(116 08)

(0.02)
(52 14\

(116.10) 152.141
(0.51)

t116..t0t (52.65)

(0.01)
123.15

9.44

(114.43)
264.07

0.33

132.58 1a2.20

rzi.zot
(23.201

16.48 106.35
127 .66
111 18

111.18
4.83

({6.481 (106.35)

899*tt'"-'''""to,.



REMIsECURITIES LIM ED
Reod. Office : Remi House. Plot No.11. Como lndustriol Estole. 6o.eqoon (Eost). Mumboi 400 063

ctN-L65990MH1 973PLC01 660 1

STATEIIENT OF CON5OLID,ATED UNAUDIIED FINANAAL QESULTS I PROVISIONAL ) FOe THE OUIRTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBEA. ?9?q

Rs. in Lakhs
Quaner Ended HalfYerr Endecl

Ended
31-03-202030-09,2020 30-06-2020 30{9-2019 30-09-2020 30-09-2019

l. lncome
a) Revenue from Ooerations

lnterest lncome

Dividend

Net Gain on Fair Value Change

CapilalGain

b) Other lncome

Totallncome
ll. Expenses

(a) Changes in inventories offinished goods,

woak-in-progress and stock-in-trade

(b) Employee benefits expenses

(c) Finance Costs

(d) Depreciation and amortisation expenses

(e) Other expenses

Tolalexpenses

lll. Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items of tax ( I - ll )

lV. Exceptional ttems

V. ProIit / (Loss) Ordinary Activities beforc Tax ( lll + lV I

Vl. Share ln Profit of AssociaGs Companies

Vll. Tax Expenses

4.75

9.99

'!q.01

5.46

3.93

5.81

15.20

2.41

2'a1

3.31

(0.44

6.56

(88.81)

oz.zsi

20o.0o

0.33

0.33

3.54

4.69

(11.71],

2-60

2.06

tz .05)

15.28

15.28

(r.is)

0.02

0.93

12.54

223.39

zes.s3

2oo.o0

0.63

5.60

11.06

16 q6

6.63

0.49

2.80

{5.26

1.40

110

'1.79

\2.32J

11.51

r&.so

114.07

zoo.oo

0.58

0s8

6.81 I

n.oJ

I

9.99

zC:t1.

(6.25)

6.53

7.47

8.15

tg.o9

rs.oi

t,sz

0.02

q.4!

19,10

:!11,98

rss.sg

20q.09

0.96

096

10.16

11.53

0.97

zz.aa

15 441

10.51

0.98

1',1.62.

11.04

11.04

rs.si

q,?r

26.26

(q7.4'!)

(41.15)

,aa!o

1.31

1.31

'r a.r, I

,r.rrl
I

,r.a, I

0.33

61.08

32.32

23.10

1.90

{ 1.49

68.81

17.731

(7.73)

17.s1

0.51

'15:80

(6.53)

(!1q 51)

(543.04)

20O,O!

(0.33)

(0.331

Contd-.-......2.



i2l
NOTES:
1. CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES ( Rs. in Lakhs )

Particulars
As at

30-09-2020
As at

31-03-2020
( Unaudited ) ( Audited )

(1)

ASSETS

FINANCIAL ASSETS
(a) Cash and cash equivalents

(b) Receivables

(c) Loans

(d) lnvestments

(e) Other Financial Assets

NON-FINANCIAL ASSETS
(a) lnventories

(b) Deferred Tax Assets ( Net )

(c) Other Non Current lnvestments

(d) Long Term Loans & Advances

(21

127 .66

0.39

156.20

107 .64

115.46

186.99

1,673.13

0.46

111.18

0.40

62.88

92.60

109.21

187.48

1,650.18

0.46

Total Assets 2,367.93 2,214.39

II. LIBILITIES & EQUITY

(1) FTNANCTALLTABTLITIES
(a) Short Term Borrowing

(b) Payable

(c) Other Financial Liabilities

l2l

Liabilities

NON-FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
(a) Provisions

Equitv
(a) Equity Share Capital

(b) Other Equity

(3)

0.94

2.00

3.36

200.00

2,161.63

0.81

2.38

3.25

200.00

2,007.95

Total Equity and Liabilities 2,367.93 2,214.39

Contd.........3,



( t ln Lacs)

3. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with lndian

Accounting Standard ( "lnd As" ) notified under the companies (lndian Accounting Standard)
(Amendment), Rules 2015 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other
Recognised Accounting Practices and Policies to the extend applicable.

4. The above Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committie and approved by

the Board of Directors at lheir meeting held on 11th November 2020.

5. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/recasUreclassified, wherever

On Behalf Board of Directors

'L-,.4il/Ly2

Mumbai

1lih Nov, 2020

( Sanjay Maheshwari )

ME
30-09-2020 31-03-2020

A. CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Net Profit / ( Loss ) before tax and extra - ordinary items
Adiustment For
Other Income
D ividend
Share Profit of Associate Company

Operating Profit before Working Capital Changes
Adiustment For
Trade and other receivables
lnventories
Trade Payable and Provision
Cash Generated from Operations
Direct Taxes Paid
Cash flow before extra ordinary items
Extra ordinary ltems
Net Cash from operating Activities ( A )

B. CASH FLOW FROM INVESTMENTS ACTIVITIES
Purchase of lnvestments
Profit of Associate Companies
Sale of lnvestments
Other lncome
Dividend
lncrease in Value of lnvestent
Capital Gain
Net cash used in lnvesting Activities .- ( B )

C. CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES
Proceeds from Equity Shares lssued
Proceeds from Long Term Loans & Advances
Repayment of Short Term Loan
Net Cash used in Financing Activities ( C )
Net Cash and Cash Equivalents
Cash & Cash Equivalents as at (Closing Balance)

. Cash & Cash Equivalents as at (Opening Balance)
Net lncrease/Decrease in Cash and Cash Equivalents

1 8.09

(e.44)
1 .52

/o oo\

(7 .73)

(0.33)
(32 23)
17 .51

(12 39\
0.18

(108.35)
(6 25)
(0.14)

(3s.17)

(34.28)

2.49
(114.56)

(0.02)
(34.63)

(114.58) (34.63)
(0.51)

(114.58) (35.14t

(0.01)
(1.52')

;:

(114.43t
(17.51 )
264.07

0.33
32 

_23

131.06 164.69

Q3.20\
(23.201

16.48 106.35

127 .66
111.18

1 8111
443

(16.48) Ir06.351

|.Wfrole-Time-Director


